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: R
CUMPORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD A,)CP‘, —C p\P | < v
REPAIR ESTIMATE ==

—

VEHICLE NO : SH 8311H 23/8/2018 =
MAKE -. | (|
MODEL : TOYOTA PRIUS '
PARTS DESCRIPTION . QTY | UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
REARBUMPER [t S 456.60
REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT &~ A § 322.30
REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER ~— ‘- 5 552.60
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER ¥/ 3 112.70
REAR BUMPER SPONGE ~ x A4 $ 143.40
REAR BUMPER UNDER SIDE COVER (RH) < $ 167.60
REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER — &/ $ 82.70
REAR BUMPER CLIPS At $ 22.00
SUB TOTAL $ 1.861.90
LESS 25% $ 465.48
DISCOUNTED TOTAL $ 1,396.43
REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR  JY° $ 135.70 |NETT
[
REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT ~— $ 50.00 |NETT
$ 185.70
LABOUR CHARGE 2
Panel Beating $ 350700
Spray Painling Charge § -+ 250700
Wiring Charge § g aili]
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor § N 130.'56
$ 770.00
Ko L; / 6/( 74
i ESTIMATE TOTAL $ 2,352.13
/ B/~ 23/¢/4€ —
2 ﬂ?}
P i [
I 7 e Y P
This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will
be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.




COMFORIDELGRO

ENGINEERING

Our Job Ref No 305203570

c riDeilzrn Engiresrnng P
Date 29/08/18 Eﬂ:m Driva ?ﬂ\gipurl sﬁ{ia?u

. —— Fax BS4E 8156

FINALIZATION FORM
Ta LKK Fax
Atin KALVIN ANG
Vehicie Reg No. SH 8311H Date of Accident 23-Aug-18

The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentionad vahicla are as follows:-

1 The repair job shall bill ta: AXA, — SLBEE99G
2 Tha finalized amount shall be:
(a) Spare Paris afler List discount $1,128.65
(b} Labour Charges $430.00
Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost ~ §1,558.65
(1 Lumpsum Repair (if applicable)
Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less:  20% -
Final Lumpsum Repair cost -
3 Estimated normal period for repairs: 2 working days
4 We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you
within T warking days
5 Thank you for your assisiance We confirm the estimates and
finalized amount
ulk b
L
Signature : ] Signature
MName LIMT S ) MName KALVIN
Tel £2148398 Date 29/8)¢
Fax 65468156
For Official Usa Only
Diocumant
Item Amount Attached | Sonfirm By Rarmarks
(Signature)
Yes or No
1. Rental Rate P/Day YES
2 Loss of Income Paid NO
4, LTA Snalrm Fee 57408
. Medical Fees (on behalf
of driver, il applicable)
Overrun

Remarks:




REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY : THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS : COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTELTD
JR3 SIN MING DRIVE
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717
655087535

JOB ' PARTS DESCRIFTION

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 28.08.2018

Time: 17:52:52
Pape: |
JOB NO) : 305203570
REGN NO : SHEIH
MILEAGE ¢ DOODOGO00N
MAKE ¢ TOYOTA
MODEL ¢ PRIUS HYBRII{G4)
DATE OF REGN ;o 28.00.2017
DATETIME IN o 230BE2018 12:05
ACCIDENT DATE ¢ 23.0B.201%8

OTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC" AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0302-2282-G REAR BUMPER |

0002 04-01-0302-2287-G  REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER

0003 04-01-0302-2267-G  REAR BUMPER CLIPS 10

0004 04-01-0302-2286-G  REAR BUMPER TOW COVER

0005 04-01-0103-1150-A REAR BUMPER MAT |

0006 04-01-0302-2288-G REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT

JOB NATURE

0000 L PANEL BEATING

0001 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA
0002 L R REVERSE SENSOR

458.60 25.00 34395

552,60 25.00 414.45

22.00 2500 1650

8270 25.00 &2.02

50.00

32230 2500 241.72

SUB-TOTAL : 112864

200,00

200.00

30.00

SUB-TOTAL :  430.00



REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY . THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS : COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTELTD
383 SIN MING DRIVE
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717
635087535

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 28082018

Time: 17:52:52

Page: 2
OB NO 305203570
REGN NO SHR311H
MILEAGE OODOOCO000
MAKE TOYOTA
MODEL PRIUS HYBRID{C
DATE OF REGN 28.09.2017
DATETIME IN 23.08.2018 12:05
ACCIDENT DATE 23082018

L AL t’&

TOTAL

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE : DATE :

~ AUTHORISED : YES / NO
SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

1,558.64

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT
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OMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

s r1L.E_lr of mutmm

ComfortDelGro Engineering Ple Lid
ot Tacianl et B KT
T
m
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Date/Tima: ‘230872018 15:30

B ey 15
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Page : i
Team: ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 JOB CARD sales Order: Je N 305203570
oMET nﬁmmu._m - MILEAGE T
. cnnrngglgg:gspnnmnwxon PTE LTD = oy —
CIMER DL TOYOTA £ 12
383 SIN MING DRIVE == -
Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 PRIUS HYBRID(G4)23.08. 3018 12: 05
65508755
131} [in} YR OF TARGET DWTE
(P _ M98, 09.2017 |
CHASSE COMPLETION DV TETIME
—— ) _?3H&Eﬂggq@¥§uagi sl
JOB RIFTION
Accident Date: 23.08.2018
NATURE: 3F 23.08.18
S/NO LABOR CODE DESCRIPTION bl
: |
—
M.
|"_| |
=1/
KED & PASEED OUT BY.
SERVICE ADVIBOR CUETOMER S SIGHATURE
edgement Sip f Exit Pass
Vashicie o
G SH 8311H LIMTS SH 8311H
Service Adnsar Sigriaturs/Date Heme of Service Achvisar Dlats
urnec 1o Service Receoticn upon callection Tiy b kot by Seaisity Glem




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
REPAIR ESTIMATE

A <l

VEHICLE NO : SH 8311H 23/8/2018
MAKE :
MODEL : TOYOTA PRIUS
PARTS DESCRIPTION QTY | UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
REAR BUMPER $ 458.60
REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT . $ 322.30
REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER ~ s 552.60
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER $ 112.70
REAR BUMPER SPONGE =~ X< $ 143.40
REAR BUMPER UNDER SIDE COVER (RH) ** $ 167.60
REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER — $ 82.70
REAR BUMPER CLIPS $ 22.00
SUB TOTAL $ 1,861.90
LESS 25% $ 465.48
DISCOUNTED TOTAL $ 1,396.43
REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR < $ 13570
REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT  ~~ $ 50.00
$ 185.70
LABOUR CHARGE e T /’l\ -
Panel Beating . $ Mﬁ!
Spray Painting Charge \ $ 2=+ 25000
Wiring Charge $ < 5000
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor \ $ N 126256
\ \
b LL / 6/ 7 TOTAL LABOUR | S 770.00
L E T?ATE-TL‘.‘ITAL "/l $ 235213
// EYZR Y e I
2 I

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair guantum will
be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

NETT
NETT
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LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS BTELTD [TP) = Men

< MANDATE

Type
@ Question

Message
hi, please offer 2 days for downtime. thanks.

Renly

It /ivp smarclaims. axa.com.sgiclaim-portalhimiindex-vendor-service-requests. himi#service-requests/view-message/TserviceRequesiNumber=84. .. 171



COMFORIDELGRO

Qur Ref - T 0818/ SH B311H /WT(st) ENGINEER]NG
Your Ref :
Date 03-Sep-18 COGE Tax Claims Dept
59 Loyang DOrive dth Fir
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Singapore 508969
8 Shenton Way
#24-01, AXA Tower
Singapore 068811
Attn : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SH 8311H YOUR INSURED SLB6899G
AND OTHER SLA2175T ON 23.08.18

We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Ple Lid, the owner

of motor vehicle No SH 8311H which was involved in the captioned accident with your
insured vehicle. The vehicle owner and the taxi driver conderned have requested and
authorized us to assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible

for all applicable matters arising from the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving : SLB6899G

we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

1 Cost of Repair $§ 1667.76

2 ] days Loss of Rental @ 5 12540 perday S 752.40

3  Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) 3 =

4 GIA/LTA Search Fee - 7.49

5 GlA/ Police Report Fees s -

& Towng Fees b -
SubTotal: § 242765

HIRER'S CLAIM

T [ days Loss of Income @ ] B80.00 perdays $ 480.00

Total Claims: § 2907.65
We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

a) Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs 4 pcs
b) LTA search slip/s of - SLBBEIG
¢) GIA/ Paolice report's of : SH 8311H

d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator
{ X ) Photocopiels of Acciden! Scene Photo/s { ) Traffic Compound ( )PIR
{ ) Winess statement/s (x ) Rental Rate letter ( x ) Downtima/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settiement of the said claims
as soon as possible

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without
prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.
Yours faithfully

‘Walltam ‘lan

Deputy Manager

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 B737 Fax:6214 1843 Email : willlamtan@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required

COMFORIDELGRO 7~ =



an Irene (LKKAuto)

From: Joy Irene (LKKAuUtD)

Sent: Friday, 19 October 2018 4:40 PM

To: ‘danannB411@gmail.com’

Cc Admin A

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLB 6899G / SH B311H / OTHERS ALONG OIE TOWARDS

CHANGI ON 23.08.2015

TAN HAN CHONG (CHEN HANZHONG)
Policy Holder

Dear 5ir,

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18015513/K1jb3
YOUR REF : 5LB 6899G

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLB 6899G / SH 8311H / OTHERS ALONG OIE TOWARDS CHANGI ON 23.08.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by
your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s COMFORTDELGRO ENGINNERING PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner
of SH 8311H against your motor insurance policy.

Basing on the circumstances of the accident reported by both parties, your vehicle was involved in a three
(3) vehicle chain collision and was the 2nd vehicle in line.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against
your paolicy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights
afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct
of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10
days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to
joyirene @lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre.
The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

« Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
s Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

« Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

¢ Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

» Video footage of accident (if any)

« Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

1



e |If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to
keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third
Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA’s prior
knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the
final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at
jovirene@Ikkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Joy Irene | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com|Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only.It may contain confidential and/or
privileged information.If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please
notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution
of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.



CDG.VARS V LettofAuthorisation Page | of |

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING  TOYOTA PRIUS SH8311H , SLB6899G , SLA.. ON 23-Aug-18 10:35
ALONG PIE TWDS CHANGI AIRPORT

({ NEAR TOA PAYOH )

17 We TAN CHEE SENG (Hirer] NRIC No.: SO030819F
and/ar {Relief) NRIC No.:
Taxi Number SHB311H

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Enginesring Pte Ltd{CDGE):

1. Te submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, Intluding loss of imcome, loss of rental,
medical fee and legal costs

2. Ta have absolute discretion to agree to any s=ttlement or compensation amaunt [ respect of my/our claim
against third party (except personal imjuries ang medical claims),

3. Ta sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf,
4. To accapt any payment (claim proceads) in respect of the clalim against third party and payment by chegue

shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with COGE's Instruction and mads in favaur of
"ComfartDelGro Engineering Ple Ltd".

Date 23-Aug-2018

Narme af Hirer TAN CHEE SENG

Hirer NRIC S0030819F Signature ;

Address 649 WOODLANDS RING ROAD #02-438
730649

Contact No. 97978324

http://edgek 2srv-82/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/View/CDG VAR, 23/08/2018



M redefining /insurance

CLAIM REF

SBMOOTAC

INSURED : TAN HAN CHONG (CHEN HANZHONG)

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We, ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd confirm that by letter of authorisation dated 23 AUG 2018 we are
suthorised to and do hereby give this discharge for ourselves and on behalt of Comfort Transportation Pe Ltd
and the Hirer TAN CHEE SENG of vehicle no. SH 8311H

MNow we ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver jointly and severally:-

a)

-1}

cl

agree to accept the sum of Singapore Dollars TWO THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY FIVE ONLY
(552.375.00| in the aggregate in full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind Including damages
for persanal injuries and/or damage to property that )l and any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE
PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no (SLB 6899G] ansing out of an accident with
[5H B311H) on 23,08.2018.

declare that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured andfor the driver of the Insured vehicle shall
nat be |lable for any further claim|y) whatsoever or howsoever present or future that any of us may have
agaknst AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/ar thelr Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. [SLB 6899G) arising
directly/indirectly as a consequence of the accident and hereby give our full and final discharge

We hereby declare that I/we am/are the person(s] entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby
wndertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this
settlement

It is understood and agreed that payment hereln s made in favour of ComforiDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd Is
made without any admission of llability whatsoever an the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/dr their Insured
and/or the driver of vehicle no. (SLB 6893G),

F ¥
Daned this - day of Arombn 2018

Signed by f ' -’ﬁé‘;

(AUTHQRISED SKGNATORY )
Company Stamp L Pioas
i r !
Witness '-rll-
T
Name -r
T Mo s : x
Address

AAA Insurnnce: Pl Lid (Company Reg. No. 1989035 12M
8 Snerter: Vi F2L01 A Tower, Sngapors OEBS11
Custome Certre 88101

T

+i GBS0 ABSE Fav -65 308 2327 Webats wws aom, com i



COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

CoMROMDELGRD

ComtortDelGro Engineering Pie Ltd

Wi matiog g

TAX INVOICE COMPANY REG. NO.: lﬁﬂgﬁﬁﬂﬂ

REG. NO. -
GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3 o
AN VEHCLE TNV, NO/DATE
NO . NO
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD SH 8311H 91392750 30.08.2018
MAKE JOB NO.
8 SHENTON WAY TOWER #24-01 10 0
8 WAY AXA T YOTA 30520357
MODEL ODOMETER READING
CONTACT NO: 63387288 PRIUS HYBRID(G4)
OF REG IN
28093007 23 06, 2088 12:05
CHASSIS CODE
. Description : 3F 23.08.18 JTDEB3IFUO03564356
S/No Part No. Qty Unit Price %Disc Net
PART REQUISITION
0001 04-01-0302-2282  PRIG4 COVER HEAR BUMPER 1 458.60  25.00 343.95
0002 04-01-0302-2287 PRIG4 GUARD-REAR BUMPER C 1 552.60  25.00 414.45
0003 04-01-0302-2267 PRIVC BUMPER PIECE 10 2.20 25.00 16.50
0004 04-01-0302-2286 PRIG4 COVER REAR BUMPER-T 1 82.70 25.00 62.02
0005 04-01-0302-2288 PRIG4 REINFORCEMENT SUB-A 1 322.31 25.00 241.73
SUB~TOTAL : 1,078.65
JOB NATURE
® ooo1 L PANEL BEATING 200.00 200. 00
0002 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA 200,00 200,00
0003 L R/1 REVERSE SENSOR 30.00 30.00

ComforiliGro Engineering Pie Lid
A rrmmber of COMPORIDTLC LE,

Head (MTice:
205 Braddell Road
Singapore 579701

Kindty note that no receipl shall be issued unless reguested.

CUSTOMER'S COPY

ACCOUNT No INVOICE No AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No

8010010




COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

it t"_q,_}.\-‘IFL'I'ItﬂI_I.(.HQ

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

8010010
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

ComifortDelGro Engineering Pie Lid

Y]
L T Se

COMPANY REG. NO.:

TAX INVOICE e |

SH CITH

INV. NO/DATE
91392750 30.08.2018

HAKE i
3 SHENTON H.Hu%g TOWER #24-01 TOYOTA B%E.'Eﬂgg?ﬂ
MODEL ODOMETER READING
CONTACT NO: 63387288 PRIUS HYBRID(G4)
DATE OF REG IN
28.09,2017 23.08.2018 12:05
CHASSIS CODE
™ JTDKBIFU003564356
S8/No Part No. Qty Unit Price RDisc Net
0004 20-05 REAR BUMFER MAT 50,00 50.00
SUB-TOTAL 480.00
Items total 1,558.65
Add GST & 7.000 & 109.11
Invoice amount 1,667.76
Issued 1r - CJIBE;I@G 30.08.2018 14:33:37
Repalr : CLS0 57
Payment %!Tarm: /Cr tfzﬂ days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Lid
A mamibar al COMPORIDLLCED

Hesiel Ovifiee:
205 Braddell Road
Singapore ST9T0]

Kindly nate that no receipt shall be ssusd unless requested
CUSTOMER'S COPY

ACCOUNT No INVOICE No

AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No

8010010




Our Ref: CT180B0&71

Date: 30 August 2018 ﬂfﬂfﬂﬂf

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear SirfMadam

ACCIDENT ON 23/08/2018 @ 10:35 hrs
ALONG PIE TWDS CHANGI AIRPORT
INVOLVING SLB6899G, SLA2175T

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort
Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration
number SHB311H (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to TAN CHEE SENG IC NO
S0030819F a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time
of ocourrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate $125.40 per day
(inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte
Ltd on a third party basis at the matenal time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor
workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

seltlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said
accident,

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Assistant Manager, Fleel Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signalure is required

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 Mainline +65 6555 1188 Facsimile +65 6453 3183
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Ri2UMIA Insiirarrs Pamcitars Famiard By dnsnrs el

Enquire Vehicle Insurer
Venhicle Mo Incident Dsate/Time Saarch Status Insurance Company Code [surance Company Name
SLBABIIG 23 Aug 2018/ 10:35.00 Successiul A2 AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

Previous OK
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THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Vehicle No: ISLB 6B99G {Insd veh)| Model: TOYOTA PRIUS
SH 8311H {TP veh)
Date of Accident: [23/08/2018
Global Sum Settiement | 1 [X] Yes | [ 1 No
Repair Estimate - 2.518,
Final Repair Cos! 5 1,667.76
Loss of Token Sum & 200.00 4days at $50.00 per day
Rental (if any) - - 501.80 4 days
LTA / GIA Search Fee ' 8 T.#ﬁ
Others: & 0.00]
' 8
Final Setllement Sum (Global Sum) 5 2,375.00
Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [X] YES [ ] NO (Kindlyindicate
below)
A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liahbility (%)
BOLA Applicable: Yes/ Mo- BOLA Scenario No:
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: s pRicerE
BOLA Liability: 100 (%) Assessed Liability (%) 0 (%)

* Assaessed Liabllity to be filted only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does nol apply.

Remarks

Paymaent Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1} [COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD - 5 2,375,
&
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 281172018
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Data

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form,
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Releasa Voucher, Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Report/ Bill (if any)



, V V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

5;";—3 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park. Singapore 408833
TEL: 6256 3581 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg No 189607198R GST Reg. No. 18-8607198-R
Affiliated to Federation Internationala Des Experts En Automobile
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref : CC4/ASM1BD15513/K1jb3g2

B SHENTON WAY #24-01

AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811 Pate 26-11-2018 I"ll"“l”ﬂl'"ﬂ

ATTN.JAS Code: ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM 3
Insured Veh. SLB 6898G Veh. Inspected SHB31H
Policy No. GA3424871 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SBMOOTAC Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 27/08/2018
® Vehicle Particulars & Condition 4
Make & Model TOYOTAPRIUS. c.c 1798
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. JTDKB3FUD03564356 Colour BLUE
Odometer 162746 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |[195/85R15 WEST LAKE 7 mm
L/H Front Tyre |195/65 R15 WEST LAKE 7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |195/B5R15 WEST LAKE Tmm -
L/H Rear Tyre |195/5 R15 WEST LAKE 7 mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS
5, General Information
Accident Date 23/08/2018 Inspection Date 27/08/2018
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING FTE LTD
59 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508568
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A™WTTHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 2 Working Days




e 74

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DHECLAIMER OF LIARILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: - This Repoart is made saiely lav the wss smd benell of the Clisnt named an the from page of ihis Repart.

‘._‘; ;‘- = 51 Ubi Ave 1 £01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: B256 3581 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No 198607198R GST Reg. No 15-8607188-R Page No. 1of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SH 8311H
aty Description of Parts Condition wm“?;u. i
|REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 458 .60 458 80
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT) BENT 322.30 32230
1|REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER (CONSISTENT) cuTt 552.60 552.60
1|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 112.70
1|REAR BUMPER SPONGE [(CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 143.40
1|REAR BUMPER UNDER SIDE COVER (RH) SERVICEABLE 167 60
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER (CONSISTENT) cut B2.70 B2.70
1|REAR BUMPER CLIPS {CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 22.00 22.00
LESS 25% DISCOUNT -465 48 -350.55
1,306.42 1.078.85
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR [SN) (CONSISTENT) |SERVICEABLE 135.70
1|REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 50,00 50.00
185.70 50.00
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING 350.00 200.00
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE 250.00 200.00
WIRING CHARGE NOT NECESSARY 50.00
REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR. 120.00 30.00
770.00 430.00
GRAND TOTAL 2,352.12 1,558.65
| RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS A = | 1,558.65
Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18015513/K1jb3q2
e
KALVIN ANG WEI KUN HO LEONG CHUAN
Automotive Assessor | Investigator Automotive Assessor
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